
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= ABC
RAIL PRODUCTS CORP; Date Recorded= 1994/04;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199404110001
19421

04/11/1994
03:39:18

ABC RAIL
PRODUCTS
CORP

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

BANQUE
INDOSUEZ

199404110001
19401

04/11/1994
03:39:14

ABC RAIL
PRODUCTS
CORP

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

BANQUE
INDOSUEZ

199404110001
19411

04/11/1994
03:39:17

ABC RAIL
PRODUCTS
CORP

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

BANQUE
INDOSUEZ

199404150001
23811

04/15/1994
08:55:44

ABC RAIL
PRODUCTS
CORP

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BANQUE
INDOSUEZ

Sec:20
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SE


