Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= ABC RAIL PRODUCTS CORP; Date Recorded= 1994/04;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199404110001 19421	04/11/1994 03:39:18	ABC RAIL PRODUCTS CORP	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	BANQUE INDOSUEZ						
199404110001 19401	04/11/1994 03:39:14	ABC RAIL PRODUCTS CORP	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	BANQUE INDOSUEZ						
199404110001 19411	04/11/1994 03:39:17	ABC RAIL PRODUCTS CORP	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	BANQUE INDOSUEZ						
199404150001 23811	04/15/1994 08:55:44	ABC RAIL PRODUCTS CORP	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BANQUE INDOSUEZ						Sec:20 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SE